ETA

51
51
5/2

5/2
5/5
517
5/9
5/10
5/10
5/13
5/16
5/20
5/21*
5/21
5/24

5/27

ETA-PS

IN PORT

PENDING
1800
0400
0800
1800

SHIFT

PENDING

PENDING
PENDING

*NOTICE**

ETS

5/2
5/2
5/3

5/3

5/6

5/8
5/10
5/11
5/11
5/14
517
5/21
5/22
5/22
5/25

5/28

MAY 2025 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS

BERTH

GCD
GCD
LPS
LPN
LPS
LPS
GCD
LPS
LPS
LPN
LPS
GCD
LPN
LPN
LPN
LPS
LPN
GCD

TBD
TBD

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT

CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY
05/16/25 @ 1000
MOTOR/TANKER SHIP

GC SAPPHIRE
CARIBE MARIA
BOW ODYSSEY
BOW ODYSSEY
STOLT SURF
NAVIG8 ESTELLE
STOLT KIRI
STOLT ILEX
SOMBEKE
BOW EXCELLENCE
MTM AMAZON
RON HULL / FMT-3092 & 3234
CL EMILY BROTE
SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE
STOLT COMMITMENT
STOLT FLAMENCO
STOLT COMMITMENT
WES SELLARS / FMT-3090 & 3168

MT SELENKA
HAFNIA VALENTINO

BEGINNING MAY 1, 2025 AT 0001 HOURS,

AGENCY PRODUCT
TXMARINE
VALLS
BOYD - CAMPBELL
BOYD - CAMPBELL
ISS
GULF SUNRISE
ISS
ISS
BIEHL
ODJFELL
BRYANT MARINE
GULFMARK
BRYANT MARINE
MORAN
ISS-CC
ISS-CC
ISS-CC
GULFMARK

PENDING
PENDING

THE CHANNEL WILL BE CLOSED FROM 1900 TO 0700 DAILY
NIGHT-TIME CLOSURES WILL CONTINUE THROUGH JUNE 6, 2025

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214
IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



