## PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY MAY 2025 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS 05/16/25 @ 1000

ETA	ETA-PS	ETS	BERTH	MOTOR/TANKER SHIP	AGENCY	PRODUCT
5/1		5/2	GCD	GC SAPPHIRE	TX MARINE	
5/1		5/2	GCD	CARIBE MARIA	VALLS	
5/2		5/3	LPS	BOW ODYSSEY	BOYD - CAMPBELL	
			LPN	BOW ODYSSEY	BOYD - CAMPBELL	
5/2		5/3	LPS	STOLT SURF	ISS	
5/5		5/6	LPS	NAVIG8 ESTELLE	GULF SUNRISE	
5/7		5/8	GCD	STOLT KIRI	ISS	
5/9		5/10	LPS	STOLT ILEX	ISS	
5/10		5/11	LPS	SOMBEKE	BIEHL	
5/10	IN PORT	5/11	LPN	BOW EXCELLENCE	ODJFELL	
5/13		5/14	LPS	MTM AMAZON	BRYANT MARINE	
5/16	PENDING	5/17	GCD	RON HULL / FMT-3092 & 3234	GULFMARK	
5/20	1800	5/21	LPN	CL EMILY BROTE	BRYANT MARINE	
5/21*	0400	5/22	LPN	SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE	MORAN	
5/21	0800	5/22	LPN	STOLT COMMITMENT	ISS-CC	
5/24	1800	5/25	LPS	STOLT FLAMENCO	ISS-CC	
	SHIFT		LPN	STOLT COMMITMENT	ISS-CC	
5/27	PENDING	5/28	GCD	WES SELLARS / FMT-3090 & 3168	GULFMARK	
	PENDING		TBD	MT SELENKA	PENDING	
	PENDING		TBD	HAFNIA VALENTINO	PENDING	
	**NOTICE**		,	BEGINNING MAY 1, 2025 AT 0001 HOURS,		
	THE CHANNEL WILL BE CLOSED FROM 1900 TO 0700 DAILY					

THE CHANNEL WILL BE CLOSED FROM 1900 TO 0700 DAILY
NIGHT-TIME CLOSURES WILL CONTINUE THROUGH JUNE 6, 2025

\* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2213 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.